Board of Lapeer County Road Commissioners



820 Davis Lake Road Lapeer, Michigan 48446 810.664.6272 FAX: 810.664.0404

Special Meeting Notice Board of Lapeer County Road Commissioners

A special meeting of the Board of Lapeer County Road Commissioners will be held on Wednesday, March 16th 2022 at 9:00 A.M. to discuss the following:

- 1. Managing Director applicant back ground checks
- 2. Resolution of support to place a road millage on the 2022 ballot.

The meeting will be held in the Board Room located at 820 Davis Lake Rd. Lapeer, MI 48446

Any questions please contact the Lapeer County Road Commission at 810-664-6272